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decades fast forward
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The KLOTZ company was founded in 1979,  
starting out as Europe’s first specialist manu-
facturer of multicore, microphone and instrument 
cables. There followed a partnership for the manu-
facture of loudspeakers which can still be found 
in various buildings and facilities today. These 
speakers, built several decades ago, bear witness 
to the consistent and long-standing high quality of 
KLOTZ products.

As the years passed new markets were unlocked 
and the KLOTZ development engineers produced 
a never-ending flood of innovative ideas – as they 
still do today. The company’s portfolio has long 
moved on from the idea of “just cables”, and now 
includes systems and solutions for football stadi-
ums, radio and TV broadcasters, mega-hotels and 
even cruise ships.

New standards are continually being introduced  
in data transmission. KLOTZ has always been in 
the forefront of this field, and will remain so in 
the future. The KLOTZ name is synonymous with 
supreme quality in audio and video transmission 
solutions, and the company has built a worldwide 
reputation on this hallmark quality.

Over the years KLOTZ has carried out a host 
of prestigious orders on the fiercely contested  
instrument and microphone cable market,  
including cabling for the legendary Abbey Road 
Studios in London and signature cable models 
for outstanding artists like TM Stevens, Matthias  
Jabs (Scorpions) and Joe Bonamassa.

As growth became necessary in recent years, the 
company was in the fortunate position of being 
able to expand its Vilchband production location. 
The facility was upgraded to take in future-facing 
technologies and other aspects – including legal  
requirements concerning areas like energy  
efficiency, as well as ergonomic and people- 
centred workplace design.

The company continues to be in the hands of its 
founders. They know that KLOTZ’s most important 
asset is its people, who have collected a vast store 
of knowledge and expertise over the years. Our 
goal is to preserve and expand that knowledge. At 
KLOTZ, MADE IN GERMANY is our reality – and we 
aim to keep it that way for the next 40 years. 

ger
ma
ny

made in

quality
The KLOTZ AIS factory is using a 6 time quality  
assurance for each KLOTZ cable in accordance  
with ISO 9001:2015.

6 
tim

e q
uality assurance

ISO 9001:2015
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Our extensive range of instrument cables has the ideal choice for every need - from ambi-
tious entry-level players to professional stage and studio artists. All our cables are desi-
gned and produced to deliver the highest-quality transmissions and craftsmanship, from  
our Pro category to our top-end products - the best that money can buy.

qualities watch the stars!

Made in Germany. Professional cables, a good choice for the rough and tough of eve-
ryday life on stage. The excellent shielding keeps the signal free from interference, the 
resistant jacket defies almost any mechanical stress.

professional WWW

Made in Germany. Great neutral sound, yet extraordinarily robust. The signal is passed 
on unaltered, the stability makes these cables absolutely top quality in every respect.

high end WWWW

Made in Germany. The extraordinarily elaborate construction and the best materials 
result in a cable that not only guarantees the best possible signal transmission, but also 
defines the limits of what is possible in terms of robustness.

supreme WWWWW
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guitar &
instrument
cables
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supreme guitar WWWWW

With its new revolutionary and patented design the TITANIUM delivers outstanding signal transmission.  
Maximum dynamics, transparency and transients combined with groundbreaking low microphonics 
for your perfect performance. Classy variant with laser-engraved walnut sleeves in satin finish and 
gold contacts. 

75 
pF/m

infinite tone - perfect silence
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classification diagramm

W W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

dynamic	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

features

•	 US & EU patented    
	 patent no: US 7,420,123 B2 - Sep. 2, 2008
•	 super dynamic
•	 ultra-low capacitance 75pF/m or 23 pF/ft
•	 ultra-low signal compression 
•	 maximum signal transparency and transients 
•	 outstanding optimized sound quality
•	 high-quality 99.95 per cent copper conductor
•	 physically foamed PE insulation
•	 separating layer to optimize signal
•	 highly conductive PE screen 

cable construction

1. shield  
conductive plastic  
layer

2. shield 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

Exclusively: 
insulating  
PVC

insulation 
Foam-Skin Polyolefin

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.8 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
7 x 0.20 mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² AWG 24

9

connectors: straight - angled

pins: gold-plated

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	  RRP

TIW0300PR 	 TIW PR 	 300 	 82.07 €
TIW0450PR 	 TIW PR 	 450 	 87.11 €
TIW0600PR 	 TIW PR 	 600 	 91.95 €
TIW0900PR 	 TIW PR 	 900 	 101.65 €



supreme guitar WWWWW

classification diagramm

W W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

dynamic	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

features

•	 US & EU patented    
	 patent no: US 7,420,123 B2 - Sep. 2, 2008
•	 super dynamic
•	 ultra-low capacitance 75pF/m or 23 pF/ft
•	 ultra-low signal compression 
•	 maximum signal transparency and transients 
•	 outstanding optimized sound quality
•	 high-quality 99.95 per cent copper conductor
•	 physically foamed PE insulation
•	 separating layer to optimize signal
•	 highly conductive PE screen 

cable construction

1. shield  
conductive plastic  
layer

2. shield 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

Exclusively: 
insulating  
PVC

insulation 
Foam-Skin Polyolefin

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.8 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
7 x 0.20 mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² AWG 24

With its new revolutionary and patented design the TITANIUM delivers outstanding signal  
transmission. Maximum dynamics, transparency and transients combined with groundbreaking 
low microphonics for your perfect performance - the Silent Plug™ eliminates the “pop” when  
instruments are changed.

infinite tone - perfect silence

75 
pF/m
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order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

TIR0300PSP 	 TIR PSP 	 300 	 82.07 €
TIR0450PSP 	 TIR PSP 	 450 	 87.11 €
TIR0600PSP 	 TIR PSP 	 600 	 91.95 €
TIR0900PSP 	 TIR PSP 	 900 	 101.65 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

TI-0300PP 	 TI PP 	 300 	 64.02 €
TI-0450PP 	 TI PP 	 450 	 69.45 €
TI-0600PP 	 TI PP 	 600 	 74.48 €
TI-0900PP 	 TI PP 	 900 	 85.16 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

TI-0300PR 	 TI PR 	 300 	 64.40 €
TI-0450PR 	 TI PR 	 450 	 69.83 €
TI-0600PR 	 TI PR 	 600 	 75.08 €
TI-0900PR 	 TI PR 	 900 	 85.94 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

TI-0300PSP 	 TI PSP 	 300 	 79.14 €
TI-0450PSP 	 TI PSP 	 450 	 84.19 €
TI-0600PSP 	 TI PSP 	 600 	 89.05 €
TI-0900PSP 	 TI PSP 	 900 	 98.54 €

connectors: straight - straight

silent plug (straight)

connectors: straight - angled

silent plug (angled)

connectors: straight - straight

connectors: straight - angled
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supreme guitar WWWWW

A market classic since 1985, this cable features extremely low capacitance of 65 pF/m, resp. 20 pF/ft, 
an ultra-rugged cable jacket and provides groundbreaking and warm sound reproduction because of its 
outstanding signal transmission with gold plated contacts. 

ultra low capacitance - triple shielded

65 
pF/m

classification diagramm

W W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

dynamic	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ 

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ 

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

features

•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  lead-free ultra-durable jacket, highly resistant
•  extra conductive plastic layer shield
•  extra-thick dielectric for ultimate conductor insulation
•  lowest possible microphony
•  outstanding signalflow and groundbreaking fidelity
•  extremely low capacitance – 65 pF/m, resp. <20 pF/ft

cable construction
2. shield  
conductive plastic layer

3. shield 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
Foam-Skin 
Polyolefin

1. shield  
conductive  
plastic layer

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.9 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
7 x 0.20 mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² AWG 24
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order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

LAGPR0300 	 LAGPR 	 300 	 60.13 €
LAGPR0450 	 LAGPR 	 450 	 64.78 €
LAGPR0600 	 LAGPR 	 600 	 69.06 €
LAGPR0900 	 LAGPR 	 900 	 77.98 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

LAGPP0150 	 LAGPP 	 150 	 54.70 €
LAGPP0300 	 LAGPP 	 300 	 59.18 €
LAGPP0450 	 LAGPP 	 450 	 63.62 €
LAGPP0600 	 LAGPP 	 600 	 68.09 €
LAGPP0900 	 LAGPP 	 900 	 77.02 €

setting the stage on fire

connectors: straight - straight

connectors: straight - angled
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high end guitar WWWW

70 
pF/m
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This high end signature cable designed for Joe Bonamassa is just like Joe himself,  
delivering brilliant yet utterly natural sound. A direct result of extremely low capacitance 
of 70 pF/m, resp. 21 pF/ft, negligible microphonics and unbeatable neutrality.

features

•  artist designed JB cable
•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  ergonomic anti-kink design guarantees outstanding cable  
	 protection
•  lead-free, ultra-flexible jacket
•  outstanding mechanical resilience
•  double screening with conductive layer
•  outstanding transparency, unbeatable neutrality and fidelity
•  ultra-low capacitance – 70 pF/m, resp. 21 pF/ft

cable construction

1. shield  
conductive plastic layer

2. shield 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
Foam PP

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.8 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
7 x 0.20 mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² AWG 24

classification diagramm

W W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

dynamic	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■      

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ 

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

powerful & transparent sound

connectors: straight - straight

silent plug (straight)

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

JBPSP030 	 JBPSP 	 300 	 90.01 €
JBPSP045 	 JBPSP 	 450 	 94.27 €
JBPSP060 	 JBPSP 	 600 	 98.35 €
JBPSP090 	 JBPSP 	 900 	 106.51 €
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order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

JBPP030 	 JBPP 	 300 	 66.54 €
JBPP045 	 JBPP 	 450 	 70.42 €
JBPP060 	 JBPP 	 600 	 74.32 €
JBPP090 	 JBPP 	 900 	 81.86 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

JBRSP030 	 JBRSP 	 300 	 92.93 €
JBRSP045 	 JBRSP 	 450 	 97.19 €
JBRSP060 	 JBRSP 	 600 	 101.26 €
JBRSP090 	 JBRSP 	 900 	 109.41 €

connectors: straight - angled

silent plug (angled)

connectors: straight - angled

connectors: straight - angled
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order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

JBPR002 	 JBPR 	 20 	 40.45 €
JBPR003 	 JBPR 	 30 	 43.66 €
JBPR006 	 JBPR 	 60 	 45.20 €
JBPR009 	 JBPR 	 90 	 46.73 €
JBPR030 	 JBPR 	 300 	 76.05 €
JBPR045 	 JBPR 	 450 	 80.30 €
JBPR060 	 JBPR 	 600 	 84.39 €
JBPR090 	 JBPR 	 900 	 92.72 €



Without the shadow of a doubt, Joe Bonamassa is 

among the brightest stars in the universe of fine 

music. KLOTZ is naturally delighted and hon-

oured to have this figurehead of the international 

blues and rock scene on board as an endorser, 

and even as one of our Signature Artists.

The relationship between the US musician and KLOTZ began 

over a decade ago. He found exactly what he was looking for at 

KLOTZ. With a little help from friends of friends, direct contact 

with the company was set up, and both sides quickly decided to 

start working on a signature cable. 

Joe Bonamassa has gourmet tastes in sound. It was clear from 

the start that he would have very specific and personal ideas of 

the sound he wanted. At the same time, the cable would have to 

offer all the reliability that a musician who spends a good part of 

his life on the road has come to expect from his equipment. A further 

factor to consider was that the blues giant plays the biggest stages in 

the world – but never uses wireless technology. So his cables had to 

deliver superb sound quality even in extremely long lengths. Confronted 

with these requirements, the KLOTZ engineers embarked on a phase of  

testing and experimentation. 

Joe Bonamassa was immediately attracted by the warmth and clarity of the 

cable’s sound. After a few tweaks, engineers and artist agreed over this aspect. 

The next step was to work on the visuals of the cable jacket and redesign the jack 

connectors for use with Bonamassa’s beloved vintage guitars. Some time ago a 

version with Silent Plug connectors was added, enabling performers to make the  

many guitar changeovers required during a concert with no need for a changeover 

or mute switch. Joe Bonamassa has now been using his KLOTZ Signature Cables for many 

years and is completely satisfied with their sound, reliability and durability. 

bio
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high end guitar WWWW

75 
pF/m

Klotz and Matthias Jabs join forces!
Matthias Jabs,  legendary lead guitarist of super-group "Scorpions" and member of the 
"Rock'n Roll Hall of Fame" took the opportunity to design a high-end cable range that exactly 
matched his high standards. He did it with his chosen partners, KLOTZ Cables - international 
cable specialists, with top marks in an array of international tests and comparisons and 
leading designers and producers of ultra-high-quality cables, connectors and connection 
systems.

18



Offers fast response and  a powerful, transparent and assertive sound. Ideal for electric 
guitars’ mid-heavy frequencies. Also available as speaker and patch cables. 
It´s interference-free and comes with an optimized ultra-low capacitance of 75 pF/m, 
resp. 23pF/ft. 

features

•  THE cable for rock musicians
•  fast response
•  delivers a powerful, transparent and assertive sound
•  interference-free
•  top-quality materials: PVC jacket, Cu spiral shield
•  ideal for electric guitars’ mid-heavy frequencies
•  also available as speaker and patch cables
•  ultra-low capacitance (75 pF/m)

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

MJPP03 	 MJPP 	 300 	 48,31 €
MJPP06 	 MJPP 	 600 	 55,48 €
MJPP09 	 MJPP 	 900 	 62.46 €

The cable for rock musicians!

classification diagramm

W W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

dynamic	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■      

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■      

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■      

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■     

cable construction

1. shield  
conductive plastic layer

2. shield 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
PE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.8 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
7 x 0.20 mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² AWG 24

connectors: straight - straight
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This high end bass and guitar cable offers maximum transparency, clearly defined low end 
and funky, percussive response. It is extra-flexible, resistant to interference, great to handle 
and comes with an ultra-low capacitance of 80 pF/m, resp. 24pF/ft..

funky & percussive response

high end guitar WWWW

80 
pF/m
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classification diagramm

W W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

dynamic	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■      

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ 

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■     

features

• 	ideal for both bass and guitar 
• 	high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
• 	extra-dense outer surface improves handling
• 	ultra-flexible, ultra-durable
• 	higher thickness dielectric for extra conductor insulation
• 	maximum transparency
• 	ultra-low compression
• 	outstanding capacitance specs - 80pF/m, resp. 24 pF/ft

cable construction

1. shield  
conductive plastic layer

2. shield 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
Foam-PP

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.8 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
7 x 0.20 mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² AWG 24

connectors: straight - angled

connectors: straight - straight

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

TM-0300 	 TM 	 300 	 48.52 €
TM-0450 	 TM 	 450 	 52.42 €
TM-0600 	 TM 	 600 	 55.83 €
TM-0900 	 TM 	 900 	 63.50 €
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order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

TM-R0150 	 TM-R 	 150 	 44.61 €
TM-R0300 	 TM-R 	 300 	 48.52 €
TM-R0450 	 TM-R 	 450 	 52.42 €
TM-R0600 	 TM-R 	 600 	 55.83 €
TM-R0900 	 TM-R 	 900 	 63.50 €



professional WWW

Ideal combination of superb signal transmission, high flexibility, ruggedness and sophisticated 
design, security and reliability for the tough world of stage performance. In addition the range 
features low capacitance of 95 pF/m, resp. 29 pF/ft.

extremely flexible - low capacitance

95
pF/m

classification diagramm

W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■      

dynamic	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■      

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■      

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■      

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■      

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■      

features

• 	extra tough and durable cable assembly
• 	high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
• 	high conductive and ultra-flexible screen
• 	high-quality plugs for solid signal transfer  
	 and trouble-free handling
• 	low capacitance – 95 pF/m, resp. 29 pF/ft  
	 & low microphonics

cable construction
1. shield  
conductive plastic layer

2. shield 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
Foam-PP

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.5 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
7 x 0.20 mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² AWG 24
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connectors: straight - angled

connectors: straight - straight

with black jack plugs

connectors: straight - angled

with black jack plugs

connectors: straight - straight

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

IKN03PPSW 	 IKN PP 	 300 	 43.85 €
IKN045PPSW 	 IKN PP 	 450 	 47.53 €
IKN06PPSW 	 IKN PP 	 600 	 53.54 €
IKN09PPSW 	 IKN PP 	 900 	 61.12 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

PRON015PP 	 PRON-PP 	 150 	 38.79 €
PRON030PP 	 PRON-PP 	 300 	 43.07 €
PRON045PP 	 PRON-PP 	 450 	 46.55 €
PRON060PP 	 PRON-PP 	 600 	 50.05 €
PRON090PP 	 PRON-PP 	 900 	 57.02 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

IKN03PR1 	 IKN PR 	 300 	 45.78 €
IKN045PR1 	 IKN PR 	 450 	 49.47 €
IKN06PR1 	 IKN PR 	 600 	 52.97 €
IKN09PR1 	 IKN PR 	 900 	 60.13 €
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order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

PRON015PR 	 PRON-PR 	 150 	 40.75 €
PRON030PR 	 PRON-PR 	 300 	 45.01 €
PRON045PR 	 PRON-PR 	 450 	 48.50 €
PRON060PR 	 PRON-PR 	 600 	 51.99 €
PRON090PR 	 PRON-PR 	 900 	 59.18 €



professional WWW

115
pF/m

The highly popular KIK professional cable with top-level quality has received an update and is now 
available with a new connector that offers unparalleled sound, reliability and ergonomics. With 
24-carat gold-plated precision-milled contacts, proven strain relief element and die-cast housing 
with grooves and recessed grips.

super solid & durable

best
seller
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features

•  budget cable that’s easy to use and sounds great
•  reliable and great to handle
•  for ambitious entry-level musicians
•  effective spiral shield
•  warm, rich sound
•  Jack 2p., 6.35 mm, angled and straight,  
	 gold-plated contact by KLOTZ
•  ultra flexible

cable construction

1. shield  
conductive plastic layer

2. shield 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
PE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.1 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
7 x 0.20 mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² AWG 24

classification diagramm

W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ 

dynamics	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■  

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKKG1.5PPSW 	 KIK KG PP 	 150 	 28.71 €
KIKKG3.0PPSW 	 KIK KG PP 	 300 	 32.58 €
KIKKG4.5PPSW 	 KIK KG PP 	 450 	 36.09 €
KIKKG6.0PPSW 	 KIK KG PP 	 600 	 39.39 €
KIKKG9.0PPSW 	 KIK KG PP 	 900 	 45.98 €

connectors: straight - straight

metal jack by KLOTZ, gold plated contact

connectors: angled - angled

metal jack by KLOTZ, gold plated contact

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKKG1.5RRSW 	 KIK KG RR 	 150 	 30.96 €
KIKKG3.0RRSW 	 KIK KG RR 	 300 	 34.77 €
KIKKG4.5RRSW 	 KIK KG RR 	 450 	 38.28 €
KIKKG6.0RRSW 	 KIK KG RR 	 600 	 41.58 €
KIKKG9.0RRSW 	 KIK KG RR 	 900 	 48.17 €
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connectors: straight - angled

metal jack by KLOTZ, gold plated contacts

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKKG1.5PRSW 	 KIK KG PR 	 150 	 29.87 €
KIKKG3.0PRSW 	 KIK KG PR 	 300 	 33.68 €
KIKKG4.5PRSW 	 KIK KG PR 	 450 	 37.19 €
KIKKG6.0PRSW 	 KIK KG PR 	 600 	 40.48 €
KIKKG9.0PRSW 	 KIK KG PR 	 900 	 47.08 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKKG1.5PPRT 	 KIK KG PPR 	 150 	 17.27 €
KIKKG3.0PPRT 	 KIK KG PPR 	 300 	 32.58 €
KIKKG4.5PPRT 	 KIK KG PPR 	 450 	 36.09 €
KIKKG6.0PPRT 	 KIK KG PPR 	 600 	 39.39 €
KIKKG9.0PPRT 	 KIK KG PPR 	 900 	 45.98 €

connectors: straight - straight

sleeves: black, gold plated tip

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKG1.5PP1 	 KIK G 	 150 	 18.83 €
KIKG2.0PP1 	 KIK G 	 200 	 19.99 €
KIKG3.0PP1 	 KIK G 	 300 	 22.71 €
KIKG4.5PP1 	 KIK G 	 450 	 25.99 €
KIKG6.0PP1 	 KIK G 	 600 	 29.30 €
KIKG9.0PP1 	 KIK G 	 900 	 36.09 €

connectors: straight - straight

metal jack by KLOTZ, gold plated contacts

cable color: red

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKKG1.5PPBL 	 KIK KG PPB 	 150 	 28.71 €
KIKKG3.0PPBL 	 KIK KG PPB 	 300 	 32.58 €
KIKKG4.5PPBL 	 KIK KG PPB 	 450 	 36.09 €
KIKKG6.0PPBL 	 KIK KG PPB 	 600 	 39.39 €
KIKKG9.0PPBL 	 KIK KG PPB 	 900 	 45.98 €
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connectors: straight - straight 

metal jack by KLOTZ, gold plated contacts

cable color: blue



onnectors: straight - straight

colored sleeves: red, gold plated tip

onnectors: straight - straight

colored sleeves: blue, gold plated tip

onnectors: straight - straight

colored sleeves: yellow, gold plated tip

onnectors: straight - straight

colored sleeves: green, gold plated tip

 

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKC1.5PP3 	 KIK C 	 150 	 18.05 €
KIKC3.0PP3 	 KIK C 	 300 	 21.54 €
KIKC4.5PP3 	 KIK C 	 450 	 25.03 €
KIKC6.0PP3 	 KIK C 	 600 	 27.93 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKC1.5PP2 	 KIK C 	 150 	 18.05 €
KIKC3.0PP2 	 KIK C 	 300 	 21.54 €
KIKC4.5PP2 	 KIK C 	 450 	 25.03 €
KIKC6.0PP2 	 KIK C 	 600 	 27.93 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKC1.5PP5 	 KIK C 	 150 	 18.05 €
KIKC3.0PP5 	 KIK C 	 300 	 21.54 €
KIKC4.5PP5 	 KIK C 	 450 	 25.03 €
KIKC6.0PP5 	 KIK C 	 600 	 27.93 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIKC1.5PP4 	 KIK C 	 150 	 18.05 €
KIKC3.0PP4 	 KIK C 	 300 	 21.54 €
KIKC4.5PP4 	 KIK C 	 450 	 25.03 €
KIKC6.0PP4 	 KIK C 	 600 	 27.93 €
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connectors: straight - straight

with rubber jack by KLOTZ

cable color: black

connectors: straight - straight

with rubber jack by KLOTZ

cable color: red

connectors: straight - straight

with rubber jack by KLOTZ

cable color: blue

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIK1.5PPRT 	 KIK RT 	 150 	 17.27 €
KIK2.0PPRT 	 KIK RT 	 200 	 19.00 €
KIK3.0PPRT 	 KIK RT 	 300 	 21.16 €
KIK4.5PPRT 	 KIK RT 	 450 	 24.82 €
KIK6.0PPRT 	 KIK RT 	 600 	 28.13 €
KIK9.0PPRT 	 KIK RT 	 900 	 34.93 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIK1.5PPSW 	 KIK SW 	 150 	 16.98 €
KIK2.0PPSW 	 KIK SW 	 200 	 18.62 €
KIK3.0PPSW 	 KIK SW 	 300 	 20.56 €
KIK4.5PPSW 	 KIK SW 	 450 	 23.87 €
KIK6.0PPSW 	 KIK SW 	 600 	 26.98 €
KIK9.0PPSW 	 KIK SW 	 900 	 33.18 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

KIK1.5PPBL 	 KIK BL 	 150 	 17.27 €
KIK2.0PPBL 	 KIK BL 	 200 	 19.00 €
KIK3.0PPBL 	 KIK BL 	 300 	 21.16 €
KIK4.5PPBL 	 KIK BL 	 400 	 24.82 €
KIK6.0PPBL 	 KIK BL 	 600 	 28.13 €
KIK9.0PPBL 	 KIK BL 	 900 	 34.93 €
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the world of KLOTZ in numbers

1.5 million guitar cables  
sold in the past 10 years .  
over one million connectors 
used in our cable manufac- 
turing facility per year . more  
then 6000 customers world-
wide . 10 million meters of 
cables per year . 2.400.000 
meters total length of cables 
permanently in stock . over  
25 trade shows where KLOTZ 
is represented every year .  
more than 2500 KLOTZ  
displays at POS worldwide . . .
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microphone
cables
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features

•	 Outstanding, excellent sound quality 
•	 Interference-free sound transmission due to 4 conductor  
	 StarQuad wiring
•	 High-quality 99.95% pure ETP copper
•	 Optimized conductor cross section with the lowest  
	 capacitance 
•	 Extremely dense spiral shield for best rejection of any  
	 external sources
•	 Ultra-flexible
•	 Super dynamic
•	 Ultra-low signal compression 
•	 Crystal-clear sound transmission
•	 maximum transients

supreme microphone cable WWWWW

You deserve the best, regardless whether you are on stage or in a recording studio environment. 
The four-conductor TITANIUM Microphone cable delivers outstanding fidelity with the best noise 
rejection and suppression.  

StarQuad microphone cable
ultra low capacitance
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classification diagramm

W W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

dynamic	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

cable construction

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

TI-M0100 	 TI MIK 	 100 	 61.45 €
TI-M0300 	 TI MIK 	 300 	 72.40 €
TI-M0500 	 TI MIK 	 500 	 83.35 €
TI-M0750 	 TI MIK 	 750 	 97.03 €
TI-M1000 	 TI MIK 	 1000 	 110.72 €
TI-M1500 	 TI MIK 	 1500 	 138.09 €
TI-M2000 	 TI MIK 	 2000 	 165.46 €
TI-M3000 	 TI MIK 	 3000 	 220.20 €

connectors: connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

pins: gold-plated

Core arrangement 
4 cores twisted  
to a star quad

shielding 
tinned copper braid 
shield,
Coverage: >90%

non-woven 
fleece

insulation 
FE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  7.8 mm

conductor  
stranded tined copper,  
43 x 0.10mm
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Reliable double counter-wound copper spiral shield, extremely low capacitance, a moulded PVC  
inner jacket and a conductor cross-section of 0.5 mm2 (AWG 20) provide superb sound quality and 
long life span.

ultra-high cross section - double shielded

features

•  superb sound quality in studios or on stage
•  highly suitable for signal transmission over long distances
•  0.5 mm2 conductor cross section (AWG 20)
•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  double counter-wound bare copper spiral shield
•  PVC inner jacket for stabilizing pair twisting
•  extremely low cond. capacitance 55 pF/m, resp. 16 pF/ft

supreme microphone WWWWW
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connectors: XLR black by KLOTZ

pins: silver-plated

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

pins: gold-plated

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M5KBFM006 	 M5 KB 	 60 	 34.28 €
M5KBFM010 	 M5 KB 	 100 	 35.93 €
M5KBFM030 	 M5 KB 	 300 	 44.14 €
M5KBFM050 	 M5 KB 	 500 	 52.35 €
M5KBFM060 	 M5 KB 	 600 	 56.45 €
M5KBFM100 	 M5 KB 	 1000 	 72.88 €
M5KBFM150 	 M5 KB 	 1500 	 93.40 €
M5KBFM200 	 M5 KB 	 2000 	 113.93 €
M5KBFM300 	 M5 KB 	 3000 	 154.99 €
M5KBFM500 	 M5 KB 	 5000 	 237.10 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M5FM01 	 M5 N 	 100 	 46.60 €
M5FM03 	 M5 N 	 300 	 54.81 €
M5FM06 	 M5 N 	 600 	 67.13 €
M5FM10 	 M5 N 	 1000 	 83.55 €
M5FM15 	 M5 N	 1500 	 104.08 €
M5FM20 	 M5 N 	 2000 	 124.60 €
M5FM30 	 M5 N 	 3000 	 165.66 €
M5FM50 	 M5 N 	 5000 	 247.77 €

cable construction
core arrangement 
2 cores twisted to a pair

shielding
double, counter-rotating,
bare copper spiral shield

insulation 
PE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  7.0 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
28 x 0.15mm 
cross-section 
2 x 0.5 mm² AWG 20

inner jacket 
extruded inner  
covering from PVC

classification diagramm

W W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

dynamics	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■■

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■■

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■■
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Robust microphone cable that withstands daily touring business easily: superb flexibility,  
extra thick outer jacket, ultra-low cond. capacitance 60 pF/m, resp. 18 pF/ft, conductor  
cross-section of 0.22 mm2  for top performance.

extra thick touring grade cable

features

•  highly flexible
•  0.22 mm2 cond. cross section (AWG 24)
•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  most effective copper shielding
•  lead-free PVC coating
•  cond. capacitance 60 pF/m, resp. 18 pF/ft
•  successfully tested with > 25.000 bendings

high end microphone WWWW

classification diagramm

W W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■■■

dynamics	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■■■■

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■■■■■

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■■

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■■■

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■■■■■

cable construction

core arrangement 
2 cores twisted to a pair, 
cotton tracers

bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
PE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.5 mm

conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
28 x 0.10mm
cross-section 
0.22 mm² 
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extra thick touring grade cable

connectors: XLR silver by KLOTZ

pins: silver-plated

connectors: connectors: XLR nickel by KLOTZ

pins: silver-plated

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

pins: silver-plated

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M2K1FM0100 	 M2 K 	 100 	 28.39 €
M2K1FM0200 	 M2 K 	 200 	 30.52 €
M2K1FM0300 	 M2 K 	 300 	 32.71 €
M2K1FM0500 	 M2 K 	 500 	 37.09 €
M2K1FM0750 	 M2 K 	 750 	 42.49 €
M2K1FM1000 	 M2 K 	 1000 	 47.97 €
M2K1FM1500 	 M2 K 	 1500 	 58.85 €
M2K1FM2000 	 M2 K 	 2000 	 69.72 €
M2K1FM3000 	 M2 K 	 3000 	 91.49 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M2KB1FM-0030 	 M2 KB 	 30 	 27.51 €
M2KB1FM-0060 	 M2 KB 	 60 	 28.12 €
M2KB1FM-0100 	 M2 KB 	 100 	 29.01 €
M2KB1FM-0200 	 M2 KB 	 200 	 31.20 € 
M2KB1FM-0300 	 M2 KB 	 300 	 33.39 €
M2KB1FM-0500 	 M2 KB 	 500 	 37.70 €
M2KB1FM-0750 	 M2 KB 	 750 	 43.17 €
M2KB1FM-1000 	 M2 KB 	 1000 	 48.59 €
M2KB1FM-1500 	 M2 KB 	 1500 	 59.46 €
M2KB1FM-2000 	 M2 KB 	 2000 	 69.79 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M2FM1-0030 	 M2 N 	 30 	 35.03 €
M2FM1-0060 	 M2 N 	 60 	 35.72 €
M2FM1-0100 	 M2 N 	 100 	 36.54 €
M2FM1-0200 	 M2 N 	 200 	 38.73 €
M2FM1-0300 	 M2 N 	 300 	 40.92 €
M2FM1-0500 	 M2 N 	 500 	 45.36 €
M2FM1-0750 	 M2 N 	 750 	 50.71 €
M2FM1-1000 	 M2 N 	 1000 	 56.18 €
M2FM1-1500 	 M2 N 	 1500 	 67.06 €
M2FM1-2000 	 M2 N 	 2000 	 77.93 €
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Rugged and durable as well as highly flexible. Vocal signals are reproduced as naturally and 
reliably as possible, even under challenging stage and rehearsal conditions.

ultra flexible - low capacitance
with KLOTZ connectors

features

•  highly flexible
•  0.22 mm2 cond. cross section (AWG 24)
•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  most effective copper shielding
•  lead-free PVC coating
•  cond. capacitance 60 pF/m, resp. 18 pF/ft
•  successfully tested with > 25.000 bendings

professional microphone WWW

classification diagramm

W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ 

dynamics	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■  

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

cable construction

Core arrangement 
2 cores + cotton tracers, 
twisted

shielding 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
HDPE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.1 mm

inner conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
28 x 0.10mm 
cross-section 
2 x 0.22 mm² AWG 24
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connectors: XLR nickel by KLOTZ

cable color: red

connectors: XLR nickel by KLOTZ

cable color: black

connectors: XLR nickel by KLOTZ

cable color: blue

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1K3FM0100 	 M1 K RT 	 100 	 25.38 €
M1K3FM0200 	 M1 K RT 	 200 	 27.44 €
M1K3FM0300 	 M1 K RT 	 300 	 29.49 €
M1K3FM0500 	 M1 K RT 	 500 	 33.59 €
M1K3FM0750 	 M1 K RT 	 750 	 38.53 €
M1K3FM1000 	 M1 K RT 	 1000 	 43.86 €
M1K3FM1500 	 M1 K RT 	 1500 	 54.12 €
M1K3FM2000 	 M1 K RT 	 2000 	 64.39 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1K2FM0100 	 M1 K BL 	 100 	 25.38 €
M1K2FM0200 	 M1 K BL 	 200 	 27.44 €
M1K2FM0300 	 M1 K BL 	 300 	 29.49 €
M1K2FM0500 	 M1 K BL 	 500 	 33.59 €
M1K2FM0750 	 M1 K BL 	 750 	 38.53 €
M1K2FM1000 	 M1 K BL 	 1000 	 43.86 €
M1K2FM1500 	 M1 K BL 	 1500 	 54.12 €
M1K2FM2000 	 M1 K BL 	 2000 	 64.39 €
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order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1K1FM0030 	 M1 K 	 30 	 23.95 €
M1K1FM0060 	 M1 K 	 60 	 24.63 €
M1K1FM0100 	 M1 K 	 100 	 25.45 €
M1K1FM0150 	 M1 K 	 150 	 26.42 €
M1K1FM0200 	 M1 K 	 200 	 27.51 €
M1K1FM0300 	 M1 K 	 300 	 29.56 €
M1K1FM0500 	 M1 K 	 500 	 33.67 €
M1K1FM0750 	 M1 K 	 750 	 38.73 €
M1K1FM1000 	 M1 K 	 1000 	 43.93 €
M1K1FM1500 	 M1 K 	 1500 	 54.19 €
M1K1FM2000 	 M1 K 	 2000 	 64.46 €
M1K1FM2500 	 M1 K 	 2500 	 74.72 €



connectors: XLR nickel by KLOTZ

cable color: green

connectors: XLR nickel by KLOTZ

cable color: yellow

connectors: XLR nickel by KLOTZ

cable color: grey

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1K4FM0100 	 M1 K GN 	 100 	 25.38 €
M1K4FM0200 	 M1 K GN 	 200 	 27.44 €
M1K4FM0300 	 M1 K GN 	 300 	 29.49 €
M1K4FM0500 	 M1 K GN 	 500 	 33.59 €
M1K4FM0750 	 M1 K GN 	 750 	 38.73 €
M1K4FM1000 	 M1 K GN 	 1000 	 43.86 €
M1K4FM1500 	 M1 K GN 	 1500 	 54.12 €
M1K4FM2000 	 M1 K GN 	 2000 	 64.39 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1K6FM0100 	 M1 K GR 	 100 	 25.38 €
M1K6FM0200 	 M1 K GR 	 200 	 27.44 €
M1K6FM0300 	 M1 K GR 	 300 	 29.49 €
M1K6FM0500 	 M1 K GR 	 500 	 33.59 €
M1K6FM0750 	 M1 K GR 	 750 	 38.73 €
M1K6FM1000 	 M1 K GR 	 1000 	 43.86 €
M1K6FM1500 	 M1 K GR 	 1500 	 54.12 €
M1K6FM2000 	 M1 K GR 	 2000 	 64.39 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1K5FM0100 	 M1 K GL 	 100 	 25.38 €
M1K5FM0200 	 M1 K GL 	 200 	 27.44 €
M1K5FM0300 	 M1 K GL 	 300 	 29.49 €
M1K5FM0500 	 M1 K GL 	 500 	 33.59 €
M1K5FM0750 	 M1 K GL 	 750 	 38.73 €
M1K5FM1000 	 M1 K GL 	 1000 	 43.86 €
M1K5FM1500 	 M1 K GL 	 1500 	 54.12 €
M1K5FM2000 	 M1 K GL 	 2000 	 64.39 €
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connectors: XLR black by KLOTZ

cable color: black

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1KB1FM0030 	 M1 KB 	 30 	 24.63 €
M1KB1FM0060 	 M1 KB 	 60 	 25.18 €
M1KB1FM0100 	 M1 KB 	 100 	 26.00 €
M1KB1FM0150 	 M1 KB 	 150 	 27.10 €
M1KB1FM0200 	 M1 KB 	 200 	 28.06 €
M1KB1FM0300 	 M1 KB 	 300 	 30.11 €
M1KB1FM0500 	 M1 KB 	 500 	 34.21 €
M1KB1FM0750 	 M1 KB 	 750 	 39.41 €
M1KB1FM1000 	 M1 KB 	 1000 	 44.48 €
M1KB1FM1500 	 M1 KB 	 1500 	 54.74 €
M1KB1FM2000 	 M1 KB 	 2000 	 65.01 €
M1KB1FM2500 	 M1 KB 	 2500 	 75.27 €
M1KB1FM3000 	 M1 KB 	 3000 	 85.54 €
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Although the KMK microphone cable was designed for price-conscious users, it meets the 
high standards that are characteristic of KLOTZ cables. The high-quality, durable cable  
features a sophisticated combination of materials that optimises signal transmission. 
The Neutrik compound connector, manufactured exclusively for KLOTZ, is approx. 40% 
lighter than standard Neutrik XLR connectors with similar stability.

ultra lightweight & durable XLR cable

professional microphone WWW

features

•  super flexible
•  0.22 mm2 cond. cross section (AWG 24)
•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  efficient copper shielding
•  lead-free PVC coating
•  cond. capacitance of 60 pF/m, resp. 18 pF/ft
•  successfully tested with > 25.000 bendings 
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classification diagramm

W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ 

dynamics	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■  

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

cable construction

Core arrangement 
2 cores + cotton tracers, 
twisted

shielding 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
HDPE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.1 mm

inner conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
28 x 0.10mm 
cross-section 
2 x 0.22 mm² AWG 24

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FM1K0100 	 KMK 	 100 	 29.49 €
M1FM1K0200 	 KMK 	 200 	 31.55 €
M1FM1K0300 	 KMK 	 300 	 33.59 €
M1FM1K0500 	 KMK 	 500 	 37.70 €
M1FM1K0750 	 KMK 	 750 	 42.84 €
M1FM1K1000 	 KMK 	 1000 	 47.97 €
M1FM1K1500 	 KMK 	 1500 	 58.23 €
M1FM1K2000 	 KMK 	 2000 	 68.50 €
M1FM1K2500 	 KMK 	 2500 	 78.75 €

connectors: compound XLR, sparkling bronze metallic

cable color: black
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Rugged and durable as well as highly flexible. Vocal signals are reproduced as naturally and 
reliably as possible, even under challenging stage and rehearsal conditions.

features

•  highly flexible
•  0.22 mm2 cond. cross section (AWG 24)
•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  most effective copper shielding
•  lead-free PVC coating
•  cond. capacitance 60 pF/m, resp. 18 pF/ft
•  successfully tested with > 25.000 bendings

professional microphone WWW

classification diagramm

W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ 

dynamics	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■  

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

cable construction

Core arrangement 
2 cores + cotton tracers, 
twisted

shielding 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
HDPE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.1 mm

inner conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
28 x 0.10mm 
cross-section 
2 x 0.22 mm² AWG 24

ultra flexible - low capacitance
with Neutrik® connectors
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connectors: XLR white by Neutrik

cable color: white

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

cable color: black

connectors: XLR nickel by Neutrik

cable color: black

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

IRFM0100 	 IRFM 	 100 	 45.58 €
IRFM0200 	 IRFM 	 200 	 47.90 €
IRFM0300 	 IRFM 	 300 	 50.23 €
IRFM0500 	 IRFM 	 500 	 54.88 €
IRFM0750 	 IRFM 	 750 	 60.69 €
IRFM1000 	 IRFM 	 1000 	 66.51 €
IRFM1500 	 IRFM 	 1500 	 78.15 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FM1N0050 	 M1 N 	 50 	 32.57 €
M1FM1N0100 	 M1 N 	 100 	 33.59 €
M1FM1N0150 	 M1 N 	 150 	 34.63 €
M1FM1N0200 	 M1 N 	 200 	 35.65 €
M1FM1N0300 	 M1 N 	 300 	 37.70 €
M1FM1N0500 	 M1 N 	 500 	 41.80 €
M1FM1N0750 	 M1 N 	 750 	 46.95 €
M1FM1N1000 	 M1 N 	 1000 	 52.07 €
M1FM1N1500 	 M1 N 	 1500 	 62.33 €
M1FM1N2000 	 M1 N 	 2000 	 72.60 €
M1FM1N3000 	 M1 N 	 3000 	 93.13 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FM1NN0050 	 M1 NN 	 50 	 31.68 €
M1FM1NN0100 	 M1 NN 	 100 	 32.71 €
M1FM1NN0150 	 M1 NN 	 150 	 33.74 €
M1FM1NN0200 	 M1 NN 	 200 	 34.76 €
M1FM1NN0300 	 M1 NN 	 300 	 36.82 €
M1FM1NN0500 	 M1 NN 	 500 	 40.92 €
M1FM1NN0750 	 M1 NN 	 750 	 46.05 €
M1FM1NN1000 	 M1 NN 	 1000 	 51.18 €
M1FM1NN1500 	 M1 NN 	 1500 	 61.45 €
M1FM1NN2000 	 M1 NN 	 2000 	 71.71 €
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connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

cable color: blue

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

cable color: red

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

cable color: green

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FM2N0100 	 M1 N BLUE 	 100 	 33.59 €
M1FM2N0200 	 M1 N BLUE 	 200 	 35.65 €
M1FM2N0300 	 M1 N BLUE 	 300 	 37.70 €
M1FM2N0500 	 M1 N BLUE 	 500 	 41.80 €
M1FM2N0750 	 M1 N BLUE 	 750 	 46.95 €
M1FM2N1000 	 M1 N BLUE 	 1000 	 52.07 €
M1FM2N1500 	 M1 N BLUE 	 1500 	 62.33 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FM5N0100 	 M1 N YELLOW 	 100 	 33.59 €
M1FM5N0200 	 M1 N YELLOW	 200 	 35.65 €
M1FM5N0300 	 M1 N YELLOW	 300 	 37.70 €
M1FM5N0500 	 M1 N YELLOW 	 500 	 41.80 €
M1FM5N0750 	 M1 N YELLOW 	 750 	 46.95 €
M1FM5N1000 	 M1 N YELLOW	 1000 	 52.07 €
M1FM5N1500 	 M1 N YELLOW 	 1500 	 62.33 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FM4N0100 	 M1 N GREEN 	 100 	 29.21 €
M1FM4N0200 	 M1 N GREEN	 200 	 31.00 €
M1FM4N0300 	 M1 N GREEN	 300 	 32.78 €
M1FM4N0500 	 M1 N GREEN 	 500 	 36.35 €
M1FM4N0750 	 M1 N GREEN 	 750 	 40.82 €
M1FM4N1000 	 M1 N GREEN	 1000 	 45.28 €
M1FM4N1500 	 M1 N GREEN 	 1500 	 54.20 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FM3N0100 	 M1 N RED 	 100 	 33.59 €
M1FM3N0200 	 M1 N RED 	 200 	 35.65 €
M1FM3N0300 	 M1 N RED 	 300 	 37.70 €
M1FM3N0500 	 M1 N RED 	 500 	 41.80 €
M1FM3N0750 	 M1 N RED 	 750 	 46.95 €
M1FM3N1000 	 M1 N RED 	 1000 	 52.07 €
M1FM3N1500 	 M1 N RED 	 1500 	 62.33 €

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

cable color: red

46



order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FM6N0100 	 M1 N GREY 	 100 	 33.59 €
M1FM6N0200 	 M1 N GREY 	 200 	 35.65 €
M1FM6N0300 	 M1 N GREY 	 300 	 37.70 €
M1FM6N0500 	 M1 N GREY 	 500 	 41.80 €
M1FM6N0750 	 M1 N GREY 	 750 	 46.95 €
M1FM6N1000 	 M1 N GREY 	 1000 	 52.07 €
M1FM6N1500 	 M1 N GREY 	 1500 	 62.33 €

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

cable color: grey

47

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

connectors: XLR black by Neutrik

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FF1N0100 	 M1 FF 	 100 	 34.36 €
M1FF1N0200 	 M1 FF 	 200 	 36.40 €
M1FF1N0300 	 M1 FF 	 300 	 38.46 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1MM1N0100 	 M1 MM 	 100 	 33.46 €
M1MM1N0200 	 M1 MM 	 200 	 35.51 €
M1MM1N0300 	 M1 MM 	 300 	 37.57 €
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analog audio 
cables
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Rugged and durable as well as highly flexible. Vocal signals are reproduced as naturally and 
reliably as possible, even under challenging stage and rehearsal conditions.

features

•  highly flexible
•  0.22 mm2 cond. cross section (AWG 24)
•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  most effective copper shielding
•  lead-free PVC coating
•  cond. capacitance 60 pF/m, resp. 18 pF/ft
•  successfully tested with > 25.000 bendings

professional microphone WWW

classification diagramm

W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ 

dynamics	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■  

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

cable construction

Core arrangement 
2 cores + cotton tracers, 
twisted

shielding 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
HDPE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.1 mm

inner conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
28 x 0.10mm 
cross-section 
2 x 0.22 mm² AWG 24

ultra flexible - low capacitance
with KLOTZ connectors
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connectors: XLR - jack plug by KLOTZ

cable color: black

connectors: XLR - jack plug by KLOTZ

cable color: black

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1MS1K0030	 M1MS1K	 30	  24.23 € 
M1MS1K0060	 M1MS1K	 60	  24.84 € 
M1MS1K0100	 M1MS1K	 100	  25.66 € 
M1MS1K0200	 M1MS1K	 200	  27.72 € 
M1MS1K0300	 M1MS1K	 300	  29.76 € 
M1MS1K0500	 M1MS1K	 500	  33.87 € 
M1MS1K0750	 M1MS1K	 750	  39.01 € 
M1MS1K1000	 M1MS1K	 1000	  44.14 € 

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1MP1K0100	 M1MP1K	 100	  25.05 € 
M1MP1K0200	 M1MP1K	 200	  27.10 € 
M1MP1K0300	 M1MP1K	 300	  29.16 € 
M1MP1K0500	 M1MP1K	 500	  33.26 € 
M1MP1K0750	 M1MP1K	 750	  38.39 € 
M1MP1K1000	 M1MP1K	 1000	  43.52 € 
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Rugged and durable as well as highly flexible. Vocal signals are reproduced as naturally and 
reliably as possible, even under challenging stage and rehearsal conditions.

features

•  highly flexible
•  0.22 mm2 cond. cross section (AWG 24)
•  high-quality copper core (99.95% pure ETP copper)
•  most effective copper shielding
•  lead-free PVC coating
•  cond. capacitance 60 pF/m, resp. 18 pF/ft
•  successfully tested with > 25.000 bendings

professional microphone WWW

classification diagramm

W W W
output	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ 

dynamics	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

treble	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

mid	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■  

bass	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

shielding	 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    ■ ■ ■ ■ ■    

cable construction

Core arrangement 
2 cores + cotton tracers, 
twisted

shielding 
bare copper spiral 
shield 

insulation 
HDPE

outer jacket  PVC, matt
overall diameter  6.1 mm

inner conductor  
stranded bare copper,  
28 x 0.10mm 
cross-section 
2 x 0.22 mm² AWG 24

ultra flexible - low capacitance
with Neutrik connectors
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connectors: XLR - jack plug by Neutrik

cable color: black

connectors: XLR - jack plug by Neutrik

cable color: black

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1MS1B0100	 M1MS	 100	  37.77 € 
M1MS1B0200	 M1MS	 200	  39.83 € 
M1MS1B0300	 M1MS	 300	  41.88 € 
M1MS1B0500	 M1MS	 500	  45.98 € 
M1MS1B1000	 M1MS	 1000	  56.25 € 

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FS1B0100	 M1FS1	 100	  39.14 € 
M1FS1B0200	 M1FS1	 200	  41.20 € 
M1FS1B0300	 M1FS1	 300	  43.24 € 
M1FS1B0500	 M1FS1	 500	  47.35 € 
M1FS1B0750	 M1FS1	 750	  52.48 € 
M1FS1B1000	 M1FS1	 1000	  57.62 € 
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connectors: XLR - jack plug by Neutrik

cable color: black

connectors: XLR - jack plug by Neutrik

cable color: black

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1FP1N0100	 M1FP1	 10	  35.51 € 
M1FP1N0200	 M1FP1	 20	  37.57 € 
M1FP1N0300	 M1FP1	 30	  39.62 € 
M1FP1N0500	 M1FP1	 50	  43.72 € 
M1FP1N0750	 M1FP1	 750	  48.86 € 
M1FP1N1000	 M1FP1	 1000	  53.99 € 

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1MA1B0100	 M1MA	 100	  43.72 € 
M1MA1B0200	 M1MA	 200	  45.78 € 
M1MA1B0300	 M1MA	 300	  47.83 € 
M1MA1B0500	 M1MA	 500	  51.93 € 
M1MA1B1000	 M1MA	 1000	  62.20 € 

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

M1MP1N0100	 M1MP1	 100	  35.58 € 
M1MP1N0200	 M1MP1	 200	  37.64 € 
M1MP1N0300	 M1MP1	 300	  39.69 € 
M1MP1N0500	 M1MP1	 500	  43.79 € 
M1MP1N1000	 M1MP1	 1000	  54.06 € 

connectors: XLR - jack plug by Neutrik

cable color: black
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The supreme range from KLOTZ AIS presents cable products designed for secure low-loss 
signal transmission even over long distances. Their design and production comply with 
the highest standards of perfection, stability and flexibility, guaranteed by their ultra-short 
twisting length and extra-fine stranded copper wires (224 x 0.15 mm).
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speaker
cables



Supreme speaker cable for superb sound. The SC5 meets the highest standards of  
transmission quality and ruggedness in the pro sector.

features

assembled with the supreme speaker cable LY240
•	 extra-short twisting length for improved EMC
•	 high-quality ETP pure copper cores (99,95%)
•	 extra-fine stranded copper wires (224 x 0.15 mm)
•	 4.0 mm² conductor cross section (AWG 11)

supreme speaker WWWWW

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

SC5-01SW	 SC5	 100	  46.95 € 
SC5-03SW	 SC5	 300	  56.38 € 
SC5-05SW	 SC5	 500	  68.62 € 
SC5-10SW	 SC5	 1000	  93.18 € 
SC5-15SW	 SC5	 1500	  117.74 € 
SC5-20SW	 SC5	 2000	  142.30 € 
SC5-30SW	 SC5	 3000	  191.42 € 
SC5-50SW	 SC5	 5000	  289.67 € 

supreme speaker cable 
- 2 x 4.0 mm² with speakON F-F
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connectors: SpeakON F-F by Neutrik®

cable color: black

cable construction

Core arrangement 
2 cores twisted to a pair

insulation 
PVC blue & red

outer jacket  PVC, matt

conductor  
stranded bare copper  
cross section: 2,5 mm

cable length im meter
power power

2,5 mm  / 8 Ω

2,5 mm  / 4 Ω

1,5 mm / 8 Ω 

1,5 mm / 4 Ω 

95%95%

90%90%

85%85%

80%80%

75%75%

100%100%

5 m 10 m 15 m 20 m

a
m

p
li

fi
e

r



High-end speaker cable for superior demands. No sound coloring. Outstanding flexibility and 
ruggedness. Built for the hard life on tour.

features

assembled with the high-end speaker cable LY225
• improved EMC performance by short length of core twist
• high-quality ETP pure copper cores (99,95%)
• 50 x 0.25 mm stranded design conductors
• 2.5 mm² conductor cross-section (AWG13)

high end speaker WWWW

high end speaker cable 
- 2 x 2.5 mm²

60

cable construction

Core arrangement 
2 cores twisted to a pair

insulation 
PVC blue & red

outer jacket  PVC, matt

conductor  
stranded bare copper  
cross section: 2,5 mm

cable length im meter
power power

2,5 mm  / 8 Ω

2,5 mm  / 4 Ω

1,5 mm / 8 Ω 

1,5 mm / 4 Ω 

95%95%

90%90%

85%85%

80%80%

75%75%

100%100%

5 m 10 m 15 m 20 m

a
m

p
li

fi
e

r



connectors:  
speakON by Neutrik®- jack plug by KLOTZ

cable color: black

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

SC3-01SW	 SC3	 100	  32.57 € 
SC3-02SW	 SC3	 200	  35.45 € 
SC3-03SW	 SC3	 300	  38.32 € 
SC3-05SW	 SC3	 500	  45.98 € 
SC3-10SW	 SC3	 1000	  60.98 € 
SC3-15SW	 SC3	 1500	  75.97 € 
SC3-20SW	 SC3	 2000	  90.96 €  

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

SC3PP01SW	 SC3PP	 100	  30.38 € 
SC3PP02SW	 SC3PP	 200	  33.26 € 
SC3PP03SW	 SC3PP	 300	  36.13 € 
SC3PP05SW	 SC3PP	 500	  43.70 € 
SC3PP10SW	 SC3PP	 1000	  58.69 € 
SC3PP15SW	 SC3PP	 1500	  73.68 € 
SC3PP20SW	 SC3PP	 2000	  88.68 € 

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

SC3-SP01SW	 SC3-SP	 100	  31.89 € 
SC3-SP02SW	 SC3-SP	 200	  34.76 € 
SC3-SP03SW	 SC3-SP	 300	  37.64 € 
SC3-SP05SW	 SC3-SP	 500	  45.27 € 
SC3-SP10SW	 SC3-SP	 1000	  60.26 € 
SC3-SP15SW	 SC3-SP	 1500	  75.26 € 
SC3-SP20SW	 SC3-SP	 2000	  90.25 € 
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connectors: SpeakON by Neutrik®

cable color: black

connectors: jack plugs by KLOTZ

cable color: black



The SC1 delivers YOUR sound to the speaker. Super flexible but yet very durable.
Build for professionals.

features

assembled with the professional speaker cable LY215
• improved EMC performance by short length of core twist
• high-quality ETP pure copper cores (99,95%)
• 30 x 0.25 mm stranded design conductors
• 1.5 mm² conductor cross-section (AWG15)

professional speaker WWW

professional speaker cable 
- 2 x 1.5 mm²
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cable length im meter
power power

2,5 mm  / 8 Ω

2,5 mm  / 4 Ω

1,5 mm / 8 Ω 

1,5 mm / 4 Ω 

95%95%

90%90%

85%85%

80%80%

75%75%

100%100%

5 m 10 m 15 m 20 m

a
m

p
li

fi
e

r

cable construction

Core arrangement 
2 cores twisted to a pair

insulation 
PVC blue & red

outer jacket  PVC, matt

conductor  
stranded bare copper  
cross section: 1,5 mm



connectors:  
speakON - jack plug by Neutrik®

cable color: black

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

SC1-01SW	 SC1	 100	  30.86 € 
SC1-02SW	 SC1	 200	  32.84 € 
SC1-03SW	 SC1	 300	  34.83 € 
SC1-05SW	 SC1	 500	  40.48 € 
SC1-10SW	 SC1	 1000	  50.84 € 

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

SC1PP01SW	 SC1PP	 100	  29.01 € 
SC1PP02SW	 SC1PP	 200	  31.00 € 
SC1PP03SW	 SC1PP	 300	  32.99 € 
SC1PP05SW	 SC1PP	 500	  38.56 € 
SC1PP10SW	 SC1PP	 1000	  48.91 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

SC1-PP01SW	 SC1-PP	 100	  29.89 €  
SC1-PP02SW	 SC1-PP	 200	  31.96 € 
SC1-PP03SW	 SC1-PP	 300	  34.06 € 
SC1-PP05SW	 SC1-PP	 500	  39.89 € 
SC1-PP10SW	 SC1-PP	 1000	  50.75 €

order

order code	 short name	 length in cm	 RRP

SC1-SP01SW	 SC1-SP	 100	  29.01 € 
SC1-SP02SW	 SC1-SP	 200	  31.00 € 
SC1-SP03SW	 SC1-SP	 300	  32.99 € 
SC1-SP05SW	 SC1-SP	 500	  38.56 € 
SC1-SP10SW	 SC1-SP	 1000	  48.91 € 
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connectors: speakON by Neutrik®

cable color: black

connectors: jack plugs by KLOTZ

cable color: black

connectors: jack plugs by Neutrik

cable color: black



These measures ensure that we contribute towards 
protecting the environment.

The RoHS Directive, or the directive on the restric-
tion of the use of certain hazardous substances in 
electrical and electronic equipment 200/95/EC‘ 
was adopted in January 2003 by the European Par-
liament and European Council and was implemen-
ted into German national law in March 2005.

The aim of the Directive is to minimize risks to 
people and the environment by reducing toxins in 
the production, use and disposal of electrical and 
electronic

products. It has therefore prohibited the use of lead 
and other toxic heavy metals including mercury,  
cadmium and hexavatent chrome and of flame-re-
tardants such as PBB (polybrominated biphenyles) 
and PBDE (polyfarominated diphenylether) in elec-
trical and electronic products such as household 
appliances,

IT and telecommunications devices and consumer 
electronics.

As an internationally operating company, we 
believe that responsibility for our environment and 
conservation of resources is our task and our duty 
for the present and future generations.

As manufacturers of outstanding ground-breaking 
products, we have adopted a pioneering role in 
environmental protection and conservation as a 
matter of utmost priority. In our view, the use of 
low-toxicity raw materials and the minimization 
of our ecological footprint is not only an urgent 
necessity, but also an honourable duty.

We therefore introduced compliance with the 
terms of the EU‘s RoHS (Restriction of Hazardous 
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment) 
directive in our company many years ago, long be-
fore it actually came into force; our suppliers can 
vouch for the RoHS compliance of the connectors 
we use.

We have significantly lowered our carbon emis-
sions (with certificate), and ensured that our new 
production hall has improved insulation in line with 
the German Energy Saving Ordinance ENEV from 
2009.

environment

responsibility
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the signal masters
www.klotz-ais.com

KLOTZ AIS GmbH
Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München / Germany

Tel: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
Mail: info(at)klotz-ais.com


